in association with

Scores Posted Report
Texas Golf Association
Houston Telephone Golf Assn

Date Played: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
GHIN Number Golfer Name Local Number Golfer Status Index Count

4989786 John Anderson 46 Active 17.4 14 C 12/11/2021 100 66.3 115
C 11/13/2021 101 68.4 115

C 10/28/2021 100 69.0 121

C 10/16/2021 94 65.9 117

C 9/18/2021 84 68.4 115

C 9/2/2021 102 68.7 119

C 8/14/2021 97 68.5 120

C 7/17/2021 88 66.7 119

C 6/12/2021 93 68.3 114

C 5/15/2021 91 67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 93 70.2 123

C 3/20/2021 97 69.3 120

C 2/24/2021 93 65.5 113

C 2/6/2021 98 67.7 118

1563438 Rich Anderson 89 Active 18.8 11 C 12/11/2021 104 69.0 119

33.1
32.0
27.1
24.2
15.3
31.6

26.8

20.2

24.5

23.0
20.9
26.1

26.5

29.0
33.2

Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Oakhurst Golf Club

Date Posted PCC

12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/28/2021 +2
10/16/2021 +3
9/18/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021 +1

2/6/2021
12/11/2021

Total Golfers: 457

Page 1
Report Execution Date/Time: 2/1/2022 2:38:59 PM



GHIN Number Golfer Name

1563438 Rich Anderson

2752462 Rudy Anderson

2204507 Curtis Barnes Jr

Local Number Golfer Status
89 Active
45 Active
18 Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

18.8 11 C 10/28/2021 99 71.6 127

C 10/16/2021 104  70.4 124

C 9/18/2021 93 70.6 118

C 9/2/2021 87 71.0 130

C 8/14/2021 90 70.1 123

S 7/17/2021 102  69.8 124

C 6/12/2021 90 70.0 117

C 5/15/2021 90 70.3 123

C 4/17/2021 98 71.8 131

c 3/20/2021 92 72.1 126

25.0 2 C 12/11/2021 106  69.0 119

C 11/13/2021 112 71.0 122

12.2 10 C 12/11/2021 88 69.0 119

C 10/16/2021 96 70.4 124

C 9/18/2021 87 70.6 118

C 8/14/2021 84 70.1 123

C 6/12/2021 89 70.0 117

@ 5/15/2021 83 70.3 123

C 4/17/2021 85 71.8 131

C 3/20/2021 95 72.1 126

22.6
27.9
21.5
13.9

18.3

29.3

19.3

18.1
22.6
17.8
35.1
38.0
18.0
20.6
15.7

12.8

18.4

11.7
11.4
20.5

Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Oakhurst Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston
Southwyck Golf Club

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Date Posted PCC

10/28/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
12/11/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021

8/14/2021

6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

Total Golfers: 457
Page 2

Report Execution Date/Time: 2/1/2022 2:38:59 PM

+2
+3

+3



GHIN Number Golfer Name

Local Number Golfer Status

2204507 Curtis Barnes Jr 18 Active
10202844 Cole Barninger Active
4989787 Gilbert Butschek 47 Active
1902641 Michael Crawford Sr. 78 Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

12.2 10 C 2/6/2021 91 69.5 123

C 1/9/2021 88 70.0 131

10.3 8 C 11/13/2021 97 71.0 122

S 10/16/2021 91 70.4 124

C 9/9/2021 83 71.1 123

C 6/12/2021 82 70.0 117

C 5/15/2021 89 70.3 123

C 4/17/2021 93 71.8 131

C 3/20/2021 90 72.1 126

C 2/6/2021 89 69.5 123

19.0 3 C 7/17/2021 99 66.7 119

C 6/12/2021 91 68.3 114

C 4/17/2021 112  70.2 123

9.7 9 C 11/13/2021 88 68.4 115

C 10/28/2021 87 69.0 121

S 10/16/2021 84 65.9 117

C 8/14/2021 83 68.5 120

S 7/17/2021 82 66.7 119

C 6/27/2021 83 70.2 121

C 6/26/2021 85 68.9 126

19.8
15.5
24.1
16.0
10.9

11.6

17.2
18.3
16.1
17.9
30.7

22.5

38.4
19.3
14.9
14.6

13.7

145
12.0
14.4

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Quiail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
The Wilderness Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

BlackHorse Golf Club - North

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club

Cypress Lakes Golf Club

Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Cypress Lakes Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak
Magnolia Creek (Ireland - England)
South Shore Harbour (South - Shore)

Date Posted PCC

2/6/2021
1/9/2021
11/13/2021
10/16/2021
9/9/2021

6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021
2/6/2021
7/17/2021

6/13/2021

4/17/2021
11/13/2021
10/28/2021
10/16/2021

8/14/2021

7/17/2021
6/27/2021
6/26/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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+3

+2
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GHIN Number Golfer Name Local Number Golfer Status

1902641 Michael Crawford Sr. 78 Active
10813736 Wally Deleon Active
8450611 Stephen Denby 102 Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

9.7 9 C 6/12/2021 83 68.3 114

@ 1/9/2021 80 67.9 117

17.7 8 C 11/13/2021 108 71.0 122

C 10/16/2021 115 70.4 124

C 8/14/2021 103  70.1 123

C 7/17/2021 107  69.8 124

C 6/12/2021 99 70.0 117

C 5/15/2021 104  70.3 123

C 4/17/2021 99 71.8 131

@ 3/20/2021 111 72.1 126

8.5 16 C 12/11/2021 80 66.3 115

C 11/13/2021 84 68.4 115

C 10/28/2021 80 69.0 121

C 10/16/2021 79 65.9 117

C 9/18/2021 80 68.4 115

C 9/9/2021 87 71.1 123

C 9/2/2021 75 68.7 119

C 8/14/2021 81 68.5 120

C 7/17/2021 85 66.7 119

14.6

11.7
34.3
37.9

30.2

33.9

28.0

31.0
23.5
34.9
13.5
15.3
8.4
9.8
11.4
14.6
6.0

11.8

17.4

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -

Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Quail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
The Wilderness Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -

Sharpstown Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club
BlackHorse Golf Club - North
Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

Date Posted PCC

6/13/2021

1/9/2021
11/13/2021
10/16/2021 +3

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/28/2021 +2
10/16/2021 +3
9/18/2021
9/9/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021

7/17/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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Handicap Round Score Course Slope

GHIN Number Golfer Name Local Number Golfer Status Index Count Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played Date Posted PCC
8450611 Stephen Denby 102 Active 85 16 C  6/12/2021 78 683 114 9.6 graﬁ's;ig\ggkpézfggi COURSE - /1312021
C 5/15/2021 73 67.2 117 5.6 Clear Creek Golf Club 5/15/2021
C 4/17/2021 89 70.2 123 17.3 Cypress Lakes Golf Club 4/17/2021
C 3/20/2021 81 69.3 120 11.0 Eagle Pointe Golf Club 3/20/2021
C  2/24/2021 79 655 113 125 ~ Jmber Creek Solf Club- 2/24/2021  +1
C 2/6/2021 82 67.7 118 13.7 Pearland Golf Club at Country Place 2/6/2021
C 1/9/2021 77 67.9 117 8.8 Quail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course 1/9/2021
4989791 Reggie Destin 51 Active 24.8 2 C 10/16/2021 122 70.4 124 44.3 Tour 18 Houston 10/16/2021 +3
C 5/15/2021 108 70.3 123 33.6 Clear Creek Golf Club 5/15/2021
6047642 Mark DeVore 33 Active 17.5 13 C 12/11/2021 95 66.3 115 28.2 Oakhurst Golf Club 12/11/2021
C 11/13/2021 94 68.4 115 25.2 The Wilderness Golf Club 11/13/2021
C 10/28/2021 95 69.0 121 22.4 Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club 10/28/2021 +2
C 10/16/2021 95 65.9 117 25.2 Tour 18 Houston 10/16/2021 +3
C 9/18/2021 91 68.4 115 22.2 Southwyck Golf Club 9/18/2021
C 7/17/2021 101 66.7 119 32.6 Longwood - Palm/PostOak 7/17/2021
C  6/12/2021 91 683 114 225 gﬁgﬁgﬂg\ggkpégfc%ig COURSE - 4/13/2021
C 5/15/2021 88 67.2 117 20.1 Clear Creek Golf Club 5/15/2021
C 4/17/2021 97 70.2 123 24.6 Cypress Lakes Golf Club 4/17/2021
C 3/20/2021 100 69.3 120 28.9 Eagle Pointe Golf Club 3/20/2021
C  2/24/2021 86 655 113 195  imber Creek Golf Club - 2242021  +1

Creekside/Pines

Total Golfers: 457
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GHIN Number Golfer Name

Local Number Golfer Status

6047642 Mark DeVore 33
8450627 Scott Dillard 118
700375 Charles Dostal 78
2752464 Jason Farnum 14

10800155 David Grote

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

17.5 13 C 2/6/2021 92 67.7 118

C 1/9/2021 87 67.9 117

25.3 11 @ 12/11/2021 94 66.3 115

C 11/13/2021 98 68.4 115

C 10/16/2021 102  65.9 117

C 9/18/2021 101 68.4 115

@ 8/14/2021 101  68.5 120

C 7/17/2021 104 66.7 119

C 6/12/2021 95 68.3 114

C 5/15/2021 102  67.2 117

© 4/17/2021 102  70.2 123

C 3/20/2021 107  69.3 120

C 2/24/2021 97 65.5 113

215 1 C 12/11/2021 102  69.0 119

23.6 @ 10/28/2021 115 71.6 127

C 7/17/2021 103  69.8 124

C 6/12/2021 91 70.0 117

C 4/17/2021 110 71.8 131

13.2 7 C 12/11/2021 90 69.0 119

C 10/16/2021 84 70.4 124

23.3
18.4
27.2
290.1
32.0
32.0

30.6

35.4

26.5

33.6
29.2
35.5

30.5

31.3
36.8
30.3

20.3

33.0
19.9
9.7

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Quiail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Oakhurst Golf Club
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Oakhurst Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Date Posted PCC

2/6/2021
1/9/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

12/11/2021
10/28/2021
7/17/2021

6/13/2021

4/17/2021
12/11/2021
10/16/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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+1
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GHIN Number Golfer Name

Local Number Golfer Status

10800155 David Grote

8450621 George Hawkins 112

92491 Mark Heinrich 25

Active

Active

Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

13.2 7 C 8/14/2021 96 70.1 123

C 6/12/2021 84 70.0 117

C 5/15/2021 90 70.3 123

C 4/17/2021 91 71.8 131

C 3/20/2021 90 72.1 126

21.3 12 C 12/11/2021 100  66.3 115

S 10/16/2021 101  65.9 117

C 9/18/2021 90 68.4 115

C 9/2/2021 100 68.7 119

C 8/14/2021 89 68.5 120

C 6/12/2021 93 68.3 114

C 5/15/2021 90 67.2 117

@ 4/17/2021 88 70.2 123

C 3/20/2021 103  69.3 120

C 2/24/2021 98 65.5 113

C 2/6/2021 97 67.7 118

@ 1/9/2021 99 67.9 117

20.0 5 C 11/13/2021 98 68.4 115

C 9/2/2021 92 68.7 119

23.8

135

18.1
16.6
16.1
33.1
31.0
21.2
29.7

19.3

24.5

22.0
16.4
31.7

31.5

28.1
30.0
29.1
22.1

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club
Oakhurst Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston
Southwyck Golf Club
Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Quail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
The Wilderness Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Date Posted PCC

8/14/2021

6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021
12/11/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021

6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

2/6/2021
1/9/2021
11/13/2021
9/2/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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GHIN Number Golfer Name
92491 Mark Heinrich

10335075 Jimmy Hester

700378 Charles Hill

10710319 Dakota Jones

Local Number Golfer Status

25

81

Active

Active

Active

Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

20.0 5 C 5/15/2021 99 67.2 117

C 2/24/2021 94 65.5 113

C 2/6/2021 95 67.7 118

19.3 4 C 12/11/2021 95 66.3 115

C 11/13/2021 94 68.4 115

C 8/21/2021 93 68.7 119

C 1/23/2021 98 68.7 119

17.1 3 C 7/17/2021 103 66.7 119

C 4/17/2021 93 70.2 123

C 2/6/2021 95 67.7 118

10.6 12 C 12/11/2021 78 69.0 119

C 10/16/2021 88 70.4 124

C 9/18/2021 85 70.6 118

C 8/14/2021 89 70.1 123

C 7/17/2021 87 69.8 124

C 6/12/2021 82 70.0 117

C 5/15/2021 91 70.3 123

C 4/17/2021 88 71.8 131

C 3/20/2021 84 72.1 126

C 2/24/2021 92 67.7 118

30.7

27.5

26.1
28.2
25.2
23.1
27.8
34.5
20.9
26.1
8.5
13.3
13.8

17.4

15.7

11.6

19.0
14.0
10.7

22.3

Clear Creek Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Bay Forest Golf Course

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

Cypress Lakes Golf Club

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Oakhurst Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf

Club
Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -

Sharpstown Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Date Posted PCC

5/15/2021
2/24/2021

2/6/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021

8/25/2021
1/23/2021
7/17/2021
4/17/2021

2/6/2021
12/11/2021
10/16/2021

9/18/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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GHIN Number Golfer Name
10710319 Dakota Jones

8450646 Steve Kearney

4989793 Raymond Keck

Local Number Golfer Status

137

53

Active

Active

Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

10.6 12 C 2/6/2021 97 69.5 123

C 1/9/2021 88 70.0 131

25.1 8 C 10/16/2021 108  65.9 117

S 9/18/2021 90 68.4 115

C 8/14/2021 94 68.5 120

S 7/17/2021 96 66.7 119

C 6/12/2021 94 68.3 114

C 5/15/2021 99 67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 106  70.2 123

C 1/9/2021 109 67.9 117

334 14 C 12/11/2021 104 66.3 115

C 11/13/2021 110 68.4 115

C 10/16/2021 112  65.9 117

C 9/18/2021 108 68.4 115

C 9/2/2021 112 68.7 119

C 8/14/2021 103  68.5 120

C 7/17/2021 109  66.7 119

C 6/12/2021 98 68.3 114

C 5/15/2021 102  67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 111  70.2 123

25.3
15.5
37.8
21.2

24.0

27.8

25.5

30.7
32.9
39.7
37.0
40.9
41.6
38.9
41.1

32.5

40.2

29.4

33.6
37.5

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Quiail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club

Cypress Lakes Golf Club

Quiail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club

Date Posted PCC

2/6/2021
1/9/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
1/9/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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Handicap Round Score Course Slope

GHIN Number Golfer Name Local Number Golfer Status Index Count Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played Date Posted PCC
4989793 Raymond Keck 53 Active 33.4 14 C 3/20/2021 122  69.3 120 49.6 Eagle Pointe Golf Club 3/20/2021
C  2/24/2021 100 655 113 335  [moerCreek Solf Clup 202412021  +1
C 2/6/2021 100  67.7 118 30.9 Pearland Golf Club at Country Place 2/6/2021
C 1/9/2021 117 67.9 117 47.4 Qualil Valley Golf - La Quinta Course 1/9/2021
8450637 Kevin Kelley 128 Active 19.6 12 C 12/11/2021 93 69.0 119 22.8 Oakhurst Golf Club 12/11/2021
C 10/28/2021 101 71.6 127 24.4 Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club 10/28/2021 h2
C 10/16/2021 99 70.4 124 23.3 Tour 18 Houston 10/16/2021 +3
C 9/18/2021 91 70.6 118 19.5 Southwyck Golf Club 9/18/2021
C 9/2/2021 88 71.0 130 14.8 Bay Forest Golf Course 9/2/2021
C  8/14/2021 85 701 123 13.7 gtlggeb”dge Sl o - NRPOR COL g e
C 7/17/2021 96 69.8 124 23.9 Longwood - Palm/PostOak 7/17/2021
C 6122021 96 700 117 25.1 gﬁﬁ‘r's;igm\:kpégfgﬁg COURSE - 411312021
C 5/15/2021 96 70.3 123 23.6 Clear Creek Golf Club 5/15/2021
© 3/20/2021 103 72.1 126 27.7 Eagle Pointe Golf Club 3/20/2021
C  2/24/2021 97 677 118 27.1 gggﬁ;ggfsiﬁg’” Club - 21242021 +1
C 2/6/2021 103 69.5 123 30.8 Pearland Golf Club at Country Place 2/6/2021
8450631 Bruce Lane 122 Active 22.7 3 C 11/13/2021 99 68.4 115 30.1 The Wilderness Golf Club 11/13/2021
@ 10/16/2021 93 65.9 117 23.3 Tour 18 Houston 10/16/2021 +3
C 9/18/2021 100 68.4 115 31.1 Southwyck Golf Club 9/18/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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GHIN Number Golfer Name Local Number Golfer Status

1509990 Don Lazrine 20 Active
700360 Arthur Lewis 60 Active
2380521 Toby Lowe 31 Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

20.8 2 C 8/14/2021 95 68.5 120

C 7/17/2021 94 66.7 119

18.1 9 C 11/13/2021 99 71.0 122

C 10/16/2021 103  70.4 124

C 9/18/2021 101  70.6 118

C 8/14/2021 96 70.1 123

C 6/12/2021 94 70.0 117

C 4/17/2021 98 71.8 131

C 3/20/2021 91 72.1 126

C 2/6/2021 96 69.5 123

C 1/9/2021 96 70.0 131

13.5 10 C 12/11/2021 91 69.0 119

C 11/13/2021 96 71.0 122

C 10/16/2021 98 70.4 124

© 9/18/2021 87 70.6 118

C 8/14/2021 93 70.1 123

C 6/12/2021 88 70.0 117

C 4/17/2021 100 71.8 131

C 3/20/2021 94 72.1 126

25.0

25.9
25.9
27.0
20.1

23.8

23.2

22.6
17.0
24.3
22.4
20.9
23.2
22.4
15.7

21.0

17.4

24.3
19.6

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak
The Wilderness Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston
Southwyck Golf Club

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -

Sharpstown Park Golf Course
Cypress Lakes Golf Club

Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Qualil Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -

Sharpstown Park Golf Course
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Date Posted PCC

8/14/2021

7/17/2021
11/13/2021
10/16/2021 +3
9/18/2021

8/14/2021

6/13/2021

4/17/2021
3/20/2021
2/6/2021
1/9/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/16/2021 +3
9/18/2021

8/14/2021

6/13/2021

4/17/2021
3/20/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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GHIN Number Golfer Name

Local Number Golfer Status

2380521 Toby Lowe 31

800102 James Manahl 84

2852482 Joe Marquez

Active

Active

Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

13.5 10 C 2/6/2021 105 69.5 123

C 1/9/2021 95 70.0 131

35.0 13 C 12/11/2021 100  69.0 119

@ 11/13/2021 124 71.0 122

C 10/16/2021 129  70.4 124

E 9/2/2021 105 71.0 130

C 8/14/2021 115 70.1 123

C 7/17/2021 123  69.8 124

C 6/12/2021 113  70.0 117

c 5/15/2021 113 70.3 123

C 4/17/2021 117 71.8 131

C 3/20/2021 126 72.1 126

C 2/24/2021 105  67.7 118

@ 2/6/2021 113  69.5 123

C 1/9/2021 118 70.0 131

22.2 8 C 12/11/2021 91 66.3 115

C 10/16/2021 102  65.9 117

Cc 9/18/2021 96 68.4 115

C 7/17/2021 98 66.7 119

C 5/15/2021 94 67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 98 70.2 123

32.6
21.6
29.4
49.1
50.7
28.6

40.2

47.5

40.5

38.2
38.0
47.3

33.8

39.0
40.4
24.3
32.0
27.1
29.7
25.9
25.5

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Quiail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf

Club
Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -

Sharpstown Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Quail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

Clear Creek Golf Club

Cypress Lakes Golf Club

Date Posted PCC

2/6/2021
1/9/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/16/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

2/6/2021
1/9/2021
12/11/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
7/17/2021
5/15/2021
4/17/2021

Total Golfers: 457

Page 12
Report Execution Date/Time: 2/1/2022 2:38:59 PM

+3

+1

+3



GHIN Number Golfer Name

Local Number Golfer Status

2852482 Joe Marquez Active
834529 Ronald Marshall 76 Active
8450626 Mike Mosley 117 Active
10563784 Mike Mulcahey Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

22.2 8 C 3/20/2021 99 69.3 120

C 1/9/2021 104  67.9 117

21.3 4 @ 12/11/2021 104  69.0 119

C 11/13/2021 100 71.0 122

C 9/18/2021 100  70.6 118

C 8/14/2021 95 70.1 123

14.5 11 @ 12/11/2021 95 66.3 115

C 10/16/2021 84 65.9 117

C 9/18/2021 87 68.4 115

C 9/2/2021 83 68.7 119

@ 7/17/2021 90 66.7 119

C 6/12/2021 82 68.3 114

C 5/15/2021 87 67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 92 70.2 123

C 3/20/2021 90 69.3 120

C 2/24/2021 88 65.5 113

C 2/6/2021 89 67.7 118

22.7 15 C 12/11/2021 98 66.3 115

© 11/13/2021 109 68.4 115

C 10/28/2021 100  69.0 121

C 10/16/2021 113  65.9 117

28.0
34.9
SShZ
26.9
28.2

22.9

28.2
14.6
18.3
13.6
22.1

13.6

19.1
20.0
19.5

21.5

20.4
31.1
39.9
27.1
42.6

Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Quiail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Southwyck Golf Club

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Oakhurst Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston
Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course
Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Date Posted PCC

3/20/2021
1/9/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
9/18/2021

8/14/2021

12/11/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/2/2021
7/17/2021

6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

2/6/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/28/2021
10/16/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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GHIN Number Golfer Name Local Number Golfer Status

10563784 Mike Mulcahey Active
8450636 Jerry Murphy 127 Active
8450632 Johnnie Nicholson 123 Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

22.7 15 C 9/18/2021 94 68.4 115

C 9/2/2021 97 68.7 119

C 8/14/2021 97 68.5 120

C 7/17/2021 109  66.7 119

C 6/12/2021 93 68.3 114

@ 5/15/2021 95 67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 103  70.2 123

C 3/20/2021 99 69.3 120

C 2/24/2021 103  65.5 113

@ 2/6/2021 103  67.7 118

C 1/9/2021 97 67.9 117

30.2 6 C 9/18/2021 111 68.4 115

C 7/17/2021 113  66.7 119

S 6/27/2021 114 70.0 117

E 6/12/2021 93 68.3 114

C 5/15/2021 108 67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 109 70.2 123

22.8 12 C 12/11/2021 97 66.3 115

C 11/13/2021 103  68.4 115

25.2
26.9

26.8

40.2

24.5

26.8
30.1
28.0

36.5

33.8
28.1
41.9
44.0

42.5

23.5

38.4
34.6
30.2
34.0

Southwyck Golf Club
Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Quail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Southwyck Golf Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club

Date Posted PCC

9/18/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

2/6/2021
1/9/2021
9/18/2021
7/17/2021

6/30/2021

6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
GHIN Number Golfer Name Local Number Golfer Status Index Count

8450632 Johnnie Nicholson 123 Active 22.8 12 C 10/16/2021 103 65.9 117
C 9/18/2021 89 68.4 115

C 8/14/2021 95 68.5 120

C 6/12/2021 89 68.3 114

C 5/15/2021 89 67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 93 70.2 123

C 3/20/2021 98 69.3 120

C 2/24/2021 94 65.5 113

C 2/6/2021 98 67.7 118

C 1/9/2021 116 67.9 117

2325241 Larry Perkins 26 Active 16.7 13 C 11/13/2021 90 68.4 115
C 10/16/2021 90 65.9 117

C 9/18/2021 81 68.4 115

C 9/2/2021 84 68.7 119

C 8/14/2021 85 68.5 120

C 7/17/2021 84 66.7 119

C 6/12/2021 89 70.0 117

C 5/15/2021 82 67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 99 70.2 123

32.9
20.2

25.0

20.5

21.1
20.9
27.0

27.5

29.0
46.5
21.2
20.4
12.4
14.5

IE5S

16.4

17.4

13.3
25.5

Tour 18 Houston
Southwyck Golf Club

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Quail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
The Wilderness Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club

Date Posted PCC

10/16/2021

9/18/2021

8/14/2021

6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

2/6/2021
1/9/2021

11/13/2021
10/16/2021

9/18/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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GHIN Number Golfer Name
2325241 Larry Perkins

700355 Derek Porter

1261327 Robert Proffitt

Local Number Golfer Status

26 Active
29 Active
10 Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

16.7 13 C 3/20/2021 94 69.3 120

C 2/24/2021 81 65.5 113

C 2/6/2021 99 67.7 118

C 1/9/2021 87 67.9 117

26.9 10 C 12/11/2021 109  69.0 119

C 11/13/2021 108 71.0 122

C 10/16/2021 108 70.4 124

C 9/18/2021 97 70.6 118

C 9/2/2021 106  71.0 130

C 5/15/2021 116  70.3 123

C 3/20/2021 114 72.1 126

C 2/24/2021 102  67.7 118

C 2/6/2021 94 69.5 123

C 1/9/2021 106  70.0 131

11.9 15 C 12/11/2021 85 66.3 115

C 11/13/2021 83 68.4 115

C 10/28/2021 89 69.0 121

C 10/16/2021 86 65.9 117

C 9/18/2021 89 68.4 115

C 9/2/2021 82 68.7 119

C 8/14/2021 87 68.5 120

22.3

1355

30.0
18.4
38.0
34.3
31.5
25.3
30.4
42.0
37.6

31.9

22.5
31.1
18.4
14.3
16.8
16.5
20.2
12.6

17.4

Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Qualil Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club

Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Quiail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf

Club

Date Posted PCC

3/20/2021
2/24/2021

2/6/2021
1/9/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/2/2021
5/15/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

2/6/2021
1/9/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/28/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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GHIN Number Golfer Name
1261327 Robert Proffitt

2293527 Tiffany Proffitt
10252964 Randy Randall

700379 Jesse Rodriguez

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Local Number Golfer Status Index Count
10 Active 11.9 15 C 7/17/2021 86 66.7 119
C 6/12/2021 81 68.3 114
C 5/15/2021 77 67.2 117
C 4/17/2021 90 70.2 123
C 3/20/2021 90 69.3 120
C 2/24/2021 80 65.5 113
C 2/6/2021 85 67.7 118
C 1/9/2021 88 67.9 117
21 Active 33.1 1 C 7/17/2021 127 67.9 118
Active 26.0 11 C 12/11/2021 108 66.3 115
C 11/13/2021 104 68.4 115
C 10/28/2021 102 69.0 121
C 10/16/2021 105 65.9 117
C 9/18/2021 104 68.4 115
E 9/2/2021 89 68.7 119
C 7/17/2021 101 66.7 119
C 6/12/2021 95 68.3 114
C 4/17/2021 101 70.2 123
C 2/6/2021 99 67.7 118
C 1/9/2021 102 67.9 117
82 Active 31.7 15 C 12/11/2021 99 66.3 115

18.3

12.6

9.5
18.2
19.5

135

16.6
19.4
56.6
41.0
35.0
29.0
34.9
35.0
18.3
31.6

25.5

27.3
30.0
32.9
32.1

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Qualil Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Longwood - Palm/PostOak
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Cypress Lakes Golf Club

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Qualil Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Date Posted PCC

7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

2/6/2021
1/9/2021
7/17/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/28/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/2/2021
7/17/2021

6/13/2021

4/17/2021
2/6/2021
1/9/2021

12/11/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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GHIN Number Golfer Name

Local Number Golfer Status

Handicap Round

700379 Jesse Rodriguez 82

2204509 David Sanchez 19

Active

Active

Index Count
31.7 15
16.4 15

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Score Course Slope
C 11/13/2021 106  68.4 115
C 10/28/2021 109  69.0 121
C 10/16/2021 105  65.9 117
C 9/18/2021 119 70.6 118
C 9/2/2021 114 71.0 130
C 8/14/2021 118 70.1 123
C 7/17/2021 113  69.8 124
C 6/12/2021 108  70.0 117
C 5/15/2021 99 70.3 123
C 4/17/2021 107 71.8 131
C 3/20/2021 106 72.1 126
C 2/24/2021 105 67.7 118
C 2/6/2021 109  69.5 123
@ 1/9/2021 108  70.0 131
C 12/11/2021 90 66.3 115
C 11/13/2021 98 68.4 115
C 10/28/2021 97 69.0 121
S 10/16/2021 92 65.9 117
C 9/18/2021 88 68.4 115
C 9/2/2021 82 68.7 119

36.9
35.5
34.9
46.3
37.4

44.0

39.4

36.7

26.4
30.4
30.4

34.8

36.3
32.8
23.3
29.1
24.3
22.3
19.3
12.6

The Wilderness Golf Club
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf

Club
Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -

Sharpstown Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Qualil Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Date Posted PCC

11/13/2021
10/28/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

2/6/2021
1/9/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/28/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/2/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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GHIN Number Golfer Name

Local Number Golfer Status

2204509 David Sanchez 19

10339997 Robert Self

Active

Active

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

16.4 15 C 8/14/2021 91 68.5 120

@ 7/17/2021 87 66.7 119

C 6/12/2021 82 68.3 114

C 5/15/2021 91 67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 98 70.2 123

@ 3/20/2021 94 69.3 120

C 2/24/2021 94 65.5 113

C 2/6/2021 93 67.7 118

C 1/9/2021 91 67.9 117

27.3 11 © 10/28/2021 104  69.0 121

C 10/16/2021 104  65.9 117

C 9/18/2021 104 68.4 115

C 8/14/2021 94 68.5 120

C 7/17/2021 97 66.7 119

C 5/15/2021 98 67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 98 70.2 123

C 3/20/2021 94 69.3 120

C 2/24/2021 95 65.5 113

C 2/6/2021 97 67.7 118

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

21.2

19.3

13.6

23.0
24.5
22.3

26.5

23.2
22.3
30.8
33.9
35.0

24.0

28.8
29.7
25.5
23.3

28.5

28.1

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -

Sharpstown Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Quiail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak
Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place

Date Posted PCC

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

2/6/2021
1/9/2021

10/28/2021
10/16/2021

9/18/2021
8/14/2021

7/17/2021
5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

2/6/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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GHIN Number Golfer Name
10339997 Robert Self

8450634 Charlotte Stemberger 125

6373161 Val Stemberger

Local Number Golfer Status

12

Active
Active

Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

27.3 11 C 1/9/2021 98 67.9 117

33.0 13 C 12/11/2021 114 70.1 120

C 10/16/2021 114 71.3 129

C 10/13/2021 103 69.5 120

C 9/18/2021 108 70.5 120

C 9/2/2021 109 70.8 124

C 8/14/2021 107 71.2 120

C 7/17/2021 107 67.9 118

C 6/12/2021 100 70.6 118

C 5/15/2021 108 715 122

C 4/17/2021 109 715 127

C 3/20/2021 108 70.0 122

C 2/25/2021 108 71.8 125

C 1/9/2021 118 71.5 130

34.0 10 C 12/11/2021 109 66.3 115

C 10/16/2021 117 65.9 117

C 9/18/2021 105 68.4 115

C 9/2/2021 124 68.7 119

C 8/14/2021 113 68.5 120

C 6/12/2021 104 68.3 114

29.1
41.3
34.8
31.5
SERS
34.8

SSh

37.4

28.2

33.8
33.4
35.2
32.7
40.4
42.0
46.5
36.0
52.5

41.9

354

Qualil Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Northgate Country Club

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -

Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club

Cypress Lakes Golf Club

Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Walden on Lake Houston

Quiail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -

Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Date Posted PCC

1/9/2021
12/11/2021
10/16/2021
10/13/2021

9/18/2021

9/2/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021
3/10/2021
1/9/2021
12/11/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021

6/13/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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Report Execution Date/Time: 2/1/2022 2:38:59 PM

+3

+3



GHIN Number Golfer Name

Local Number Golfer Status

6373161 Val Stemberger 12

10756336 Bob Stroup

800104 Donald Suber 86

Active

Active

Active

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

34.0 10 C 5/15/2021 100 67.2 117

C 4/17/2021 106  70.2 123

C 3/20/2021 107  69.3 120

C 1/9/2021 118 67.9 117

16.6 13 C 12/11/2021 97 66.3 115

C 11/13/2021 93 68.4 115

S 10/28/2021 99 69.0 121

C 10/16/2021 96 65.9 117

C 9/18/2021 94 68.4 115

C 9/2/2021 94 68.7 119

C 8/14/2021 96 68.5 120

C 7/17/2021 97 66.7 119

C 6/12/2021 89 68.3 114

C 5/15/2021 95 67.2 117

@ 4/17/2021 101  70.2 123

C 3/20/2021 91 69.3 120

C 2/24/2021 92 65.5 113

131 8 C 12/11/2021 87 69.0 119

© 11/13/2021 98 71.0 122

C 10/16/2021 96 70.4 124

C 9/18/2021 86 70.6 118

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

31.7
32.9
35.5
48.4
30.2
24.2
26.1
26.2
25.2
24.0

25.9

27.8

20.5

26.8
28.3
194

25.5

17.1
25.0
20.6
14.7

Clear Creek Golf Club

Cypress Lakes Golf Club

Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Quail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston

Southwyck Golf Club

Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Tour 18 Houston
Southwyck Golf Club

Date Posted PCC

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021
1/9/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/28/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021
7/17/2021
6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

12/11/2021

11/13/2021
10/16/2021
9/18/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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Report Execution Date/Time: 2/1/2022 2:38:59 PM

+2
+3

+1

+3



GHIN Number Golfer Name

800104 Donald Suber

3163357 Paul Valdez

11157211 Glenn Waller

Local Number Golfer Status

86

34

Active

Active

Active

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Handicap Round Score Course Slope
Index Count

13.1 8 C 8/14/2021 96 70.1 123

@ 7/17/2021 100 69.8 124

C 4/17/2021 86 71.8 131

C 2/6/2021 94 69.5 123

23.1 12 C 12/11/2021 100 69.0 119

S 11/13/2021 102  71.0 122

C 10/16/2021 105 70.4 124

C 9/2/2021 109 71.0 130

C 8/14/2021 103  70.1 123

C 6/12/2021 97 70.0 117

C 5/15/2021 88 70.3 123

C 4/17/2021 95 71.3 129

C 4/17/2021 95 71.8 131

C 3/20/2021 106 72.1 126

C 2/24/2021 105  67.7 118

C 1/9/2021 103  70.0 131

22.8 4 C 12/11/2021 96 69.0 119

@ 11/13/2021 108 71.0 122

C 10/28/2021 106  71.6 127

23.8

27.5
12.2
22.5
29.4
28.7
28.8
33.0

30.2

26.1

16.3
20.8
20.0
30.4

34.8

28.5
25.6
34.3
28.8

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

Longwood - Palm/PostOak

Cypress Lakes Golf Club

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club

Tour 18 Houston

Bay Forest Golf Course

Stonebridge at Newport - Newport Golf
Club

SHARPSTOWN PARK GOLF COURSE -
Sharpstown Park Golf Course

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypress Lakes Golf Club |
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Quiail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Club
Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club

Date Posted PCC

8/14/2021

7/17/2021
4/17/2021
2/6/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/16/2021
9/2/2021

8/14/2021

6/13/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

1/9/2021
12/11/2021
11/13/2021
10/28/2021

Total Golfers: 457
Page 22

Report Execution Date/Time: 2/1/2022 2:38:59 PM

+3

+1

+2



Handicap Round Score Course Slope
GHIN Number Golfer Name Local Number Golfer Status Index Count Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played Date Posted PCC
11157211 Glenn Waller Active 228 4 C 9182021 91 706 118 19.5 g?uut;[h(vggg:lfnﬂf Sg_bT;()SO“thWka Golt 9/18/2021
700368 Carl Waters 70 Active 17.8 12 C 12/11/2021 97 66.3 115 30.2 Oakhurst Golf Club 12/11/2021
C 10/28/2021 105 69.0 121 31.8 Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club 10/28/2021 +2
C 10/16/2021 96 65.9 117 26.2 Tour 18 Houston 10/16/2021 +3
C 9/2/2021 88 68.7 119 18.3 Bay Forest Golf Course 9/2/2021
C 8142021 101 685 120 306  oonepridge atNewport-Newport Golf g1 4/5001
C 7/17/2021 92 66.7 119 24.0 Longwood - Palm/PostOak 7/17/2021
C 5/15/2021 90 67.2 117 22.0 Clear Creek Golf Club 5/15/2021
C 4/17/2021 88 70.2 123 16.4 Cypress Lakes Golf Club 4/17/2021
C 3/20/2021 100  69.3 120 28.9 Eagle Pointe Golf Club 3/20/2021
C 2242021 89 655 113 205  Lmoer Creek Golf Club- 202412021  +1
C 2/6/2021 88 67.7 118 19.4 Pearland Golf Club at Country Place 2/6/2021
C 1/9/2021 93 67.9 117 24.2 Quiail Valley Golf - La Quinta Course 1/9/2021
10647410 Kevin Woodard Active 12.5 12 C 12/11/2021 95 69.0 119 24.7 Oakhurst Golf Club 12/11/2021
C 10/28/2021 100 71.6 127 23.5 Meadowbrook Farms Golf Club 10/28/2021 +2
C 10/16/2021 92 70.4 124 17.0 Tour 18 Houston 10/16/2021 +3
C 9/18/2021 88 70.6 118 16.7 Southwyck Golf Club 9/18/2021
C 7/17/2021 88 69.8 124 16.6 Longwood - Palm/PostOak 7/17/2021
C  e/12/2021 91 700 117 20.3 gﬁg?;gxg\ggkpégf&%sz COURSE - 4/13/2021
C 5/15/2021 86 70.3 123 14.4 Clear Creek Golf Club 5/15/2021

Total Golfers: 457
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Report Execution Date/Time: 2/1/2022 2:38:59 PM



GHIN Number Golfer Name

Local Number Golfer Status

Handicap Round

10647410 Kevin Woodard

Active

Index

Count

12.5

12

Type Date Played AGS Rating Rating Differential Course Played

Score Course Slope
C 4/17/2021 96 71.8 131
C 3/20/2021 97 72.1 126
© 2/24/2021 93 67.7 118
C 2/6/2021 93 69.5 123
C 1/9/2021 91 70.0 131

20.9
22.3

23.3

21.6
18.1

Cypress Lakes Golf Club
Eagle Pointe Golf Club

Timber Creek Golf Club -
Creekside/Pines

Pearland Golf Club at Country Place
Qualil Valley Golf - La Quinta Course

Date Posted PCC

4/17/2021
3/20/2021

2/24/2021

2/6/2021
1/9/2021

Total Golfers: 457

Page 24
Report Execution Date/Time: 2/1/2022 2:38:59 PM

+1



